Pequaywan Volunteer Fire Department 2024 Budget:

Income:

Donations

DNR

T-shirt;

Educate Reimburse
Insurance/Fema
Pancake Breakfast:
Pequaywan Townsh
St. Louis County
Total Income:

Expenses
Roof

Bld Maint & Supply
Bldg Construction
Fire Truck Eq
Fire fighting Eq:
Fuel and Lube
Gifts, Donations:
Insurance
Property/vehicle
Property Taxes
Work Comp
Medical Equip:
Meeting Exp:
Misc./Pancake
Train & Educate
Truck & Shop Maint
Utilities
Electricity
Heating Fuel
Telephone
Savings Act
Total Expense:
C-D Income
less Exp:

2,019 2020 2021 2022 2022
Actual Actual Actual Budget  Actual
1,325 100 3300 2000 3368
2500 3200 2000
700 800 500 1805
2,555 2400 4200 2000 1960
178
1,620 0 3300 2500 3109
13,500 15000 16500 17000 16500
4,000 4000 4200 6000 6000
23,700 24,000 35,500 32,000 32,920
- 0 0 0 12700
1,876 4040 1900 2000
2,225 3552 4000 1722
451 759 1000 665
5,623 5305 5600 5800 5693
36 36 50 50 36
285 265 300 300 558
561 2310 600 1000 9658
2,109 0 2100 2000 1508
1,073 0 950 600
1,415 2719 1400 1500 5339
2700 4000 1646
1,168 1083 1200 1200 1230
1,552 1890 1600 1600 915
948 952 900 1000 954
19,321 22,911 19,300 26,050 42,624
111
4,490 1,089 16,200 5,950 (9,704)

2,023
Budget

2,000
1,000
1,000
1,500

2,000
18,000
6,400
31,900

2,000

200
15,000
700

5,800
40
400
5,000
2,000
1,000
6,000
400

1,400
1,000
1,000

41,940

(10,040)

2023 2024
Actual Budget
9356 2000
0 0
580 500
0 0
12291 0
3827 2500
18000 25000
6400 8000
50,454 38,000
0 0
2000
24040 2000
9000 10000
11964 15000
1352 1400
0 0
5758 6000
36 50
151 300
1467 2000
400 1000
1341 1200
1752 2000
500
1364 1500
1864 2000
1335 1500
61,824 48,450

(11,370) (10,450)



